
833

941

843

739

834

797

837

798

845

847

844

888

852

842

876

851

870

873

8838

8176

887880

849

835

850

942

8834

836

838

895

8860

877

860

848846

841

833

165

175

199

187

176

181

177

173

169

190

175

199

CUPEY

CAIMITO

CUEVAS

SANTURCE

RÍO

CARRAÍZO

FRAILES

PUEBLO VIEJO

MAMEY

SANTA ROSA

CANGREJO ARRIBA

JAGUAS

SABANA ABAJO
ORIENTE

LA GLORIA

SABANA LLANA SUR

HATO REY NORTE

HATO NUEVO

GOBERNADOR PIÑERO

CAMARONES

JUAN SÁNCHEZ

DOS BOCAS

PALMAS

SAN ANTÓN

MONACILLO URBANO

RÍO CAÑAS

EL CINCO

SAN ANTONIO

SONADORA

QUEBRADA ARENAS

SABANA LLANA NORTE

GUARAGUAO
QUEBRADA NEGRITO

MASA

JAGÜEYES

MONACILLO

PUEBLO

TORTUGO

QUEBRADA INFIERNO

HATO REY SUR

MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ

SAN JUAN ANTIGUO

HATO REY CENTRAL

UNIVERSIDAD

TORRECILLA BAJA

GUAYNABO PUEBLO

CELADA

CATAÑO PUEBLO

QUEBRADA GRANDE

MINILLAS

CACAO

PALO SECO

TRUJILLO ALTO PUEBLO

Elevación en metros

0 - 1

1 - 50

50 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

300 - 400

400 - 500

500 - 600

600 - 700

700 - 800

800 - 900

900 - 1,000

1,000 - 1,100

1,100 - 1,200

1,200 - 1,338 Municipio de San Juan 0 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.40.3

kilómetros

San Juan


